R
PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering parts, the following information is necessary for the Victaulic Tool Company to
promptly process the order and send the correct part(s).
1. Tool Model Number VE416FS
2. Tool Serial Number.
The Serial Number can be found on the back of the tool.
3. Quantity, Item Number, Part Number, Description.
Example: (2), 118, R-148-416-PNT, Roll Guard
4. Where to send the part(s).
Company Name. Address
5. To whose attention to send the part(s).
Person’s Name.
6. Purchase Order Number
Parts may be ordered from the nearest Victaulic Distributor, or contact a Victaulic Sales Office.
Consult the back page of this manual for the nearest Victaulic Sales Office.
RP-416FS/416FSD
REPAIR PARTS FOR
VE416FS & VE416FSD ROLL GROOVING TOOLS
2
VE416FS MAIN ASSEMBLY TOOL
Item # Part # Qty. Description
001 R-100-416-VE0 1 VE-416 Tool Head Assembly
002 R-001-416-MAC 1 416FS/416FSD Table
003 R-002-416-MAC 1 416FS/416FSD Pump Support
004 R-028-416-WLD 1 416FS Guard/Mounting Weldment
005 R-006-272-0FS 1 416FS “Y” Upper Leg Support
006 R-007-272-0FS 2 416FS Leg
008 R-007-416-PLT 1 416FS Drive Lug Flange
009 R-008-416-PLT 1 416FS Drive Lug
010 R-201-261-0FS 1 416FS Pump and Hose Assembly
011 R-400-416-VE0 1 VE416 Stabilizer Assembly
012 N-M04-000-004 1 Steel Hand Knob
013 N-N05-060-000 1
³⁄₈
 - 16 UNC Elastic Locknut, Thin
014 N-K01-121-000 1 Woodruff Key
015 N-T54-000-143 1 Retaining Ring
016 R-016-416-LAB 1 VE416FS Identification Label
017 R-009-416-LAB 1 VE416FS Instruction Label
018 R-062-260-OFS 1 Hydraulic Hand Pump Label
019 R-009-424-VE0 1 “C” Diameter Label
020 R-010-260-0FS 5 Wing Set Screw
021 N-S01-060-012 2
³⁄₈
 - 16 UNC x .75 Long Hex Head Cap Screw, Pltd.